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\‹!¢  20,000 $5.9661 196,250,729 14.8625% 

\‹!¢  20,000 $6.0000 196,230,729 14.8610% 

\‹!¢  20,000 $5.9717 196,210,729 14.8595% 

\‹!¢  2,834 $6.0100 196,207,895 14.8593% 

\‹!¢  20,000 $5.9836 196,187,895 14.8578% 

\‹!¢  30,000 $5.9600 196,157,895 14.8555% 

\‹!¢  22,365 
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\‹!¢  1,171,800 $33.8000 193,442,430 14.6499% 

\‹!¢  211,900 $33.8500 193,230,530 14.6338% 

\‹!¢  160,000 $33.9000 193,070,530 14.6217% 

\‹!¢  100,000 $33.9500 192,970,530 14.6141% 

\‹!¢  260,100 $34.0000 192,710,430 14.5944% 

\‹!¢  169,900 $34.0500 192,540,530 14.5815% 

\‹!¢  50,000 $34.1000 192,490,530 14.5778% 

\‹!¢  30,000 $34.1500 192,460,530 14.5755% 

\‹!¢  79,100 $34.2000 192,381,430 14.5695% 

\‹!¢  100,900 $34.2500 192,280,530 14.5619% 

 

+4 

 

 

YãpÉ 

Cinda International HGB Investment (UK) Limited 5×Q¯#•Y)L¬!�#  6±e„_ËF,JÔ(6)h�!ÍP�N��b �ä  

�L5»5×@b6Ô^S-Û1Þ_ÚWôF,�ä 

Cinda International HGB Investment (UK) Limited 5×6¨LêDÙ�Õ&¥�‰_f\ì�OKIC®PI�¥6±eø!�#  4i6±F,!�# �ä  

JÔ1 WôQ›JÔ7 Wô�L5»�óPI�¥5×&Ð?[�L1è�²-ªF,PI�¥p·?[<ÚPI�¥�‹V� YALpp̧»%V�õ ¡7ä@b?[ ë�ä 

JÔ8 WôQ›JÔ22 Wô�L5»�óPI�¥5×&Ð=×�L1è�²-ªF,PI�¥p·3668.HK pp̧»%V�õ ¡7ä@b=× ë�ä 


